Copyright 2010-2011 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
TTDV、TSTP and TH3A Series Timer
Features
1. Surface mount (N type) or flush mount (Y type) Compatible with standard 8 hole
socket.
2. 15 different time ranges available, from 1sec to 24hour.
3. High operation stability and extreme timing accuracy.
Copyright 2010-2011 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION

TSTP-NC TSTP-YC
Copyright 2010-2011 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Order information
A. Model:
TTDV Series
B. Mounting Type:
N- Surface
Y- Plush
C. Output Contact:
A- Time Limit 1C, Instantaneous 1C
B- Time Limit 2C
C- Instantaneous 1C
D. Full Time Range:
1-  SEC: 6×6, 6×60, 60×6, 60×60
2-  MIN: 6×6, 6×60, 60×6, 60×60
3-  HR: 6×6, 6×12, 6×24, 12×6, 12×12,24×24
E. Rated Voltage:
A- AC(V): 12, 24, 110, 220, 240, 50/60Hz
D- DC(V): 12,24
A. Model:
TSTP Series
B. Mounting Type:
N- Surface
Y- Plush
C. Output Contact:
A- Time Limit 1C, Instantaneous 1C
B- Time Limit 2C
C- Instantaneous 1C
D. Full Time Range:
1-  SEC: 1, 3, 6, 12, 30, 60
2-  MIN: 3, 6, 12, 30, 60
3-  HR: 3, 6, 12, 24
E. Rated Voltage:
A- AC(V): 12, 24, 110, 220, 240, 50/60Hz
D- DC(V): 12,24
A. Model:
TH3A Series
B. Mounting Type:
N- Surface
Y- Plush
C. Output Contact:
A- Time Limit 1C, Instantaneous 1C
B- Time Limit 2C
C- Instantaneous 1C
D. Full Time Range:
1-  SEC: 1, 3, 6, 12, 30, 60, 180
2-  MIN: 3, 6, 12, 60, 60, 180
3-  HR: 3, 6, 12, 24
E. Rated Voltage:
A-  AC(V): 12, 24, 110, 220, 240, 50/60Hz
D-  DC(V): 12,24
Copyright 2010-2011 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Contact